DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2020 Cambium Networks, Ltd.
DESIGNED TO DELIVER SUPERIOR PRICE-PERFORMANCE
The XD2 series is made up of intelligent 802.11ac Wave 2 Access
Points (APs) that are very easy to deploy and manage from the cloud
or on-premises. Designed with a powerful integrated controller, layer
7 application visibility and simple user access with EasyPass, these
APs provide a seamless solution for environments requiring high-

DATA  S H E E T
XD2 Wi-Fi 5 Indoor Access Points
Ordering Information
XD2-230 Xirrus Indoor 3x3 AP. 11ac Wave 2, 5 GHz + one SDR (2.4/5 GHz). Internal antennas
XD2-230-US Xirrus Indoor 3x3 AP. 11ac Wave 2, 5 GHz + one SDR (2.4/5 GHz). Internal antennas, US
XD2-230-EU Xirrus Indoor 3x3 AP. 11ac Wave 2, 5 GHz + one SDR (2.4/5 GHz). Internal antennas, EU
XD2-230-CA Xirrus Indoor 3x3 AP. 11ac Wave 2, 5 GHz + one SDR (2.4/5 GHz). Internal antennas, CA
XD2-240 Xirrus Indoor 4x4 AP. Dual 11ac Wave 2 SDR radios (2.4/5 GHz). Internal antennas
XD2-240-US Xirrus Indoor 4x4 AP. Dual 11ac Wave 2 SDR radios (2.4/5 GHz). Internal antennas, US
XD2-240-EU Xirrus Indoor 4x4 AP. Dual 11ac Wave 2 SDR radios (2.4/5 GHz). Internal antennas, EU
XD2-240-CA Xirrus Indoor 4x4 AP. Dual 11ac Wave 2 SDR radios (2.4/5 GHz). Internal antennas, CA
XMS and Support Ordering Information
XMSC-SUB-2R-1
XMS-Cloud 1-year subscription: 2-radio AP with EasyPass Guest Self-Registration and Guest Ambassador
modules and Cambium Care Advanced Support

cambiumnetworks.com
10142020
XMS and Support Ordering Information
EASY-SUB-2R-5 EasyPass 5-year subscription for a 2-radio AP operating with XMS-Cloud or XMS-Enterprise
CCADV-SUP-XD2-230-1
Cambium Care Advanced, 1-year support for one XD2-230 Wireless AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates,
and NBD advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-XD2-230-3
Cambium Care Advanced, 3-year support for one XD2-230 Wireless AP. 24x7 TAC upport, SW updates,
and NBD advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-XD2-230-5
Cambium Care Advanced, 5-year support for one XD2-230 Wireless AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates,
and NBD advance replacement for HW
CCPRO-SUP-XD2-230-1 Cambium Care Pro, 1-year support for one XD2-230 Wi-Fi 6 AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-XD2-230-3 Cambium Care Pro, 3-year support for one XD2-230 Wi-Fi 6 AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-XD2-230-5 Cambium Care Pro, 5-year support for one XD2-230 Wi-Fi 6 AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates
CCADV-SUP-XD2-240-1
Cambium Care Advanced, 1-year support for one XD2-240 Wireless AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates,
and NBD advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-XD2-240-3
Cambium Care Advanced, 3-year support for one XD2-240 Wireless AP. 24x7 TAC upport, SW updates,
and NBD advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-XD2-240-5
Cambium Care Advanced, 5-year support for one XD2-240 Wireless AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates,
and NBD advance replacement for HW
CCPRO-SUP-XD2-240-1 Cambium Care Pro, 1-year support for one XD2-240 Wi-Fi 6 AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-XD2-240-3 Cambium Care Pro, 3-year support for one XD2-240 Wi-Fi 6 AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-XD2-240-5 Cambium Care Pro, 5-year support for one XD2-240 Wi-Fi 6 AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates